480-35-001

480-36-001

480-63-001

480-87-001

490-82-001

500-19-001
500-19-002

500-31-001

§$10-11-001
510-11-002
510-11-003

e et ——————————e

SPIRAL BANK WITH DISTRIBUTOR
SHAKING TABLE

FEED PUMP, CONCENTRATOR CONE
FEED PUMP, SPIRALS

PUMP, GRAVITY TAILINGS

SHAKING TABLE, TAILINGS PUMP

SUMP PUMP, GRAVITY AREA
SUMP PUMP, SECURITY ROOM

PORTABLE GOLD CONCENTRATE BIN
PORTABLE GOLD CONCENTRATE BOX
PUMP BOX, CONC. FEED

PUMP BOX, SPIRAL FEED

PUMP BOX, GRAVITY TAILS

SURGE TANK SHAKING TABLE FEED
MAGNETIC SEPARATOR DISCHARGE BOX
FEED BOX - GRAVITY SCREEN

FEED BOX - GRAVITY SCREEN

CHUTE, GRAVITY SCREEN O'SIZE SCREEN #1
CHUTE, GRAVITY SCREEN O'SIZE SCREEN #2
CHUTE, GRAV. SCREEN U'VERSIZE SCREEN #1
CHUTE, GRAV. SCREEN U'VERSIZE SCREEN #2
CONE DISTRIBUTOR

PUMP #1, PROCESS WATER

PUMP #2, PROCESS WATER

PUMP #3, PROCESS WATER

EXISTING PUMP, THICK U'FLOW, HP MODIF,
EXISTING PUMP, THICK UFLOW, HP MODIF.
SUMP PUMP, PROCESS WATER TANK
PROCESS WATER TANK

PRIMARY LEACH CIRCUIT SAMPLER
PRIMARY LEACH CIRCUIT SAMPLER

AGITATOR, LEACH TANK #1

SUMP PUMP, LEACH AREA

TANK #1, LEACH

CHUTE TRASH SCREEN DISCHARGE
CARBON TAILINGS CATCH SCREEN

INTERSTAGE SCREEN #1, CIP TANK #1
INTERSTAGE SCREEN #2, CIP TANK #1

2050-3080
2050-3085
2050-3500
2050-3500
2050-3500
2050-3500
2050-3600
2050-3600
2050-3600
2050-3600

2050-3600
2050-3600

2050-3600
2050-3600
2050-3600
2050-3600
2050-3075
2040-3500
2040-3500
2040-3500
2040-3500
2040-3500

2040-3600

2060-3500

2060-3750

2060-3730 -

2060-3730

MINERAL TECHNOLOGIES 591-23720  591-F-016
DEISTER 15HP 59123637  591-F-017
HYDRO DYNAMICS 60HP  591-24639  591-F-021
HYDRO DYNAMICS 15HP 59124639  591-F-021
HYDRO DYNAMICS 30HP  591-24639  591-F-021
HYDRO DYNAMICS 1HP 591-24639  591-F-021
DENVER/SALA 25HP 59124216  591-F-035
DENVER/SALA 5HP 591-24216  591-F-035
FOURNIER 501-25616  591-F-045
FOURNIER 591-25616  591-F-045
FOURNIER 501-25616  591.F-045
FOURNIER 591-24656  591-F-047
FOURNIER 591-24656  591-F-047
FOURNIER 591-24656  591-F-047
FOL_IRNIER 591-24656 591-F.047
SIMPLICITY §91-23491  591-F-013
SIMPUICITY 59123491  591-F-013
FOURNIER 591-24656  591-F-047
FOURNIER 591.24656  591-F-047
FOURNIER 591.24656  591-F-047
FOURNIER 591-24656  591-F-047
MINERAL TECHNOLOGIES 591-23719  591-F-014
HYDRO DYNAMICS 150 HP  591-24639  591-F-021
HYDRO DYNAMICS 150HP  591-24639  591-F-021
HYDRO DYNAMICS 150HP  591.24639  591-F-021
HYDRO DYNAMICS 250 HP

HYDRO DYNAMICS 250 HP

DENVER SALA 75HP  §91-24216  S91-F035
FOURNIER 591.24656  591-F-047
HARRISON COOPER 59124239  591-F-050
HARRISON COOPER 591-24239  591-F-050
HAYWARD GORDON 125HP  591-23638  591-F-031
DENVER SALA 25HP  591-24216  591-F-035
STRUCTURES GB. 591-23435  591-F-018
STRUCTURES G.B. 591-23435  591-F-018
OSNA EQUIPMENT 11HP  501.24013  501-F-044
OSNA EQUIPMENT 15HP 5912379  591.F-023
OSNA EQUIPMENT 1SHP___ 591-23796 _ 591-F-023




